decrease in each assumption. The inverse of this change would impact the accrued defined benefit liabilities or assets, reported annual net periodic defined
benefit costs and AOCI or regulatory assets and liabilities by a similar

88

Source: PPL CORP, 10-K, February 22, 2018 Powered by Morningstar® Document Research℠
The information contained herein may not be copied, adapted or distributed and is not warranted to be accurate, complete or timely. The user assumes all risks for any damages or losses arising from any use of this information,
except to the extent such damages or losses cannot be limited or excluded by applicable law. Past financial performance is no guarantee of future results.

Table of Contents

amount in the opposite direction. The sensitivities below reflect an evaluation of the change based solely on a change in that assumption.

Actuarial assumption
Discount Rate (0.25%)
Expected Return on Plan Assets (0.25%)
Rate of Compensation Increase 0.25 %
Health Care Cost Trend Rate (a) 1 %

(a) Only impacts other postretirement benefits.

 Increase (Decrease)  (Increase) Decrease  Increase (Decrease)  Increase (Decrease)

Actuarial assumption
Defined Benefit

Liabilities
AOCI

(pre-tax)
Net Regulatory

Assets
Defined Benefit

Costs

PPL

Discount rates $ 520  $ 416  $ 104  $ 43

Expected return on plan assets n/a  n/a  n/a  27

Rate of compensation increase 72  60  12  9

Health care cost trend rate (a) 4  —  4  —

PPL Electric

Discount rates 64  —  64  4

Expected return on plan assets n/a  —  n/a  4

Rate of compensation increase 8  —  8  1

Health care cost trend rate (a) 1  —  1  —

LKE

Discount rates 68  28  40  8

Expected return on plan assets n/a  n/a  n/a  3

Rate of compensation increase 10  5  5  2

Health care cost trend rate (a) 3  —  3  —

LG&E

Discount rates 21  n/a  21  3

Expected return on plan assets n/a  n/a  n/a  1

Rate of compensation increase 2  n/a  2  —

Health care cost trend rate (a) 1  n/a  1  —

KU

Discount rates 18  n/a  18  2

Expected return on plan assets n/a  n/a  n/a  1

Rate of compensation increase 3  n/a  3  —

Health care cost trend rate (a) 2  n/a  2  —

(a) Only impacts other postretirement benefits.

Income Taxes (All Registrants)

The Registrants have completed or made reasonable estimates of the effects of the TCJA and reflected these amounts in their December 31, 2017 financial
statements. The Registrants continue to evaluate the application of the TCJA and have used significant management judgment to make certain assumptions
concerning the application of various components of the law in the calculation of 2017 income tax expense. The current and deferred components of the